
# name surname country chip count

1 Azamat Astanov Uzbekistan 238600

2 Zurab Ejibia Georgia 195000

3 Giga Avsajanishvili Georgia 193300

4 Vakhtang Chalatashvili Georgia 178900

5 Oleksandr Skosyrski Ukraine 167500

6 Irakli Zeikidze Georgia 164600

7 Baurzhan Akimov Kazakhstan 156000

8 Nika Kakoishvili Georgia 149100

9 Rafayel Manukyan Armenia 140000

10 Anatoli Suvorov Russia 139900

11 Arsen Asatryan Armenia 137000

12 Giorgi Gorgaslidze Georgia 127100

13 Denis Sapozhnikov Russia 120600

14 Valeriy Ilikyan Georgia 118000

15 Bakar Kenchuashvili Georgia 117900

16 Iaroslav Dubinchuk Ukraine 113000

17 Andrey Gulyi Russia 111800

18 Paulius Cerniauskas Lithuania 111500

19 David Akhvlediani Georgia 109600

20 Khachatryan Armen Armenia 109300

21 Daniil Koposov Russia 104900

22 Anzori Lobzhanidze Georgia 104200

23 Estate Lelashvili Georgia 103900

24 Badri Kvaratskhelia Georgia 98000

25 Cezari Maglakelidze Georgia 95800

26 Iurii Kovyliaev Russia 95400

27 Lasha Chokheli Georgia 93200

28 Giorgi Giorgadze Georgia 90000

29 Irakli Jishkariani Georgia 88600

30 Ivan Sergeyev Ukraine 87600

31 Youriy Guliy Russia 83000

32 Yurii Konovalov Russia 81600

33 Irakli Papinashvili Georgia 76100

34 Hovhannes Gabozyan Armenia 73400

35 Sergey Pereligin Armenia 69500

36 Oleh Bortnik Ukraine 66100

37 Givi Jugeli Georgia 65600

38 Giorgi Gagloevi Georgia 64600

39 Otar Bakradze Georgia 62800

40 Irakli Sebiskveradze Georgia 62300

41 Timur Sundetov Kazakhstan 61400

42 Georgii Zakharov Ukraine 60800

43 Aleksandr Nisanov Georgia 60000



44 David Akobia Georgia 58400

45 Zurabi Aphtsiauri Georgia 57100

46 Alexander Beresnev Russia 56200

47 Paul John Housam UK 49700

48 Denis Malikov Russia 47200

49 Arman Yussupov Kazakhstan 46200

50 Matas Cikitlas Lithuania 42800

51 Mirza Buidze Georgia 41100

52 Giorgi Baiashvili Georgia 32600

53 Rustam Avetisian Armenia 29700

54 Nino Papava Georgia 25300

55 Roman Pavliuk Ukraine 24100

56 Ivan Shepitskiy Ukraine 20100


